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1 Ra ncho * 112.775 27.275 28.075 28.425 29.000

11 2 1T

6118 Be lla  T iaokhiao 9.200 9.475 9.425

6116 Janae  M cDanie l 9.075 9.075 9.625

6117 Da lylah O 'Bannon 9.000 9.525 9.7509.550

6115 S onia  Hum er 9.6259.450

2 Ca mbridge * 111.475 25.950 28.175 28.425 28.925

28T 1 1T

6011 A lonna  A llan 8.800 9.550 9.7009.425

6014 Jade  T ippe l 8.625 9.325 9.8009.525

6015 Pa is ley W illiam s 8.525 9.300 9.4259.475

3 Gre a te r  To le do * 110.575 26.625 27.700 28.025 28.225

52 3 6

6060 Elise  F indling 9.000 9.300

6057 Kaylee  Chu 8.875

6066 Casey W isem an 8.750 9.350

6058 M acyn C la rk 9.200 9.425

6065 Va le r ie  W ard 9.200 9.400

6063 Norah Pie rce 9.4009.350

6061 Jos ie  Fuers tenau 9.325

4 North Ca nton * 109.625 26.600 27.125 27.700 28.200

63 5 9

6101 Pa ige  Daubenspeck 9.000 9.200 9.3509.425

6107 M olly S im pson 8.850

6103 Ha iley Jackson 8.750 9.5008.925

6108 R iley Zagst 9.325 9.350

6106 Leanna  R iedinger 8.600

6100 M ackenz ie  Bla ir 9.350

5 Ma dison * 109.050 25.525 26.500 28.350 28.675

317 8 3

6084 Nata lie  M cLean 8.550 8.675 9.325

6083 C la ire  High 8.500 9.075

6086 M olly O 'Rourke 8.475 9.5009.425

6089 M ar ianna  Zege l 8.750

6082 Nico le  Dr isco ll 9 .5009.600

6087 Nico le tte  Row land 9.675
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6 De fia nce * 108.975 26.550 26.175 27.975 28.275

44 9 7T

6027 Ava  Elle r t 9.150 9.000 9.8009.450

6029 Addison S m ith 8.900 8.500 9.2759.200

6028 S ophia  S haw 8.500 8.675 9.2009.325

7 Gre a te r  Cinc inna t i * 108.550 26.050 27.150 28.225 27.125

167 4 5

6052 M ar ie  Hoe lz le 9.150 9.325 9.1009.425

6053 M ichae la  T egge 8.600 9.225 9.350

6051 Ca llie  Elm er 8.300 9.0259.450

6050 Addison Connor 8.600 9.000

8 Tusca ra wa s  Co. * 108.500 26.400 27.000 27.400 27.700

105 6 10

6145 Caycee  A lbaugh 8.900 9.2258.825

6146 Jaycie  Baker 8.800

6150 Am ya Pica 8.700 9.250 9.2009.250

6151 Avery W orst 9.050 9.2759.325

6147 Landry Little 8.700

9 Riv e rbrook Re giona l * 108.050 25.700 25.975 28.250 28.125

711 10T 4

6122 M ia  Decore 8.650 9.225 9.4259.525

6126 Br ianna  S hiue 8.550 8.550 9.425

6123 Kyra  Doran 8.500 8.200

6121 T ess D'Andra ia 9.300

6125 A llison M assaua 9.350

6127 Lilli T odd 9.350

10 Riv e rfront * 107.725 25.950 26.775 27.100 27.900

88T 7 13

6128 Kam ryn Dolly 8.750 9.4509.100

6130 A r ie l Gray 8.600 9.225 9.2509.300

6129 M olly Dugan 8.600 9.275 9.200

6131 Gabr ie lla  Nem es 8.275 8.700

11 He a rt  o f the  V a lle y * 106.850 25.550 25.800 27.975 27.525

1416 13 7T

6070 Zuzanna  M os ienska 8.650 8.300 9.3759.500

6071 Zona  S chm oll 8.500 8.700 9.1509.275

6073 A lison W eeks 8.400 8.800 9.0009.200
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12 Gre a te r  Bra ndy wine * 106.550 26.175 25.525 27.225 27.625

116 15 11

6047 Br idge t Hoban 8.850 8.225

6045 Anne  Hedgecock 8.725 8.850

6048 S ienna  M ahon 8.600 8.300 9.250

6049 Abby S hiom os 9.000 9.225

6044 Em ily Dirani 9.1509.375

6046 Zoey Hedgecock 9.000

13 W illow Grov e * 106.025 25.575 25.975 26.650 27.825

914T 10T 15

6165 O livia  Lee 8.725 8.450 9.3008.675

6163 M ar ianny Bisono-Cum ba 8.700 9.500 9.3009.300

6164 Brylee  Evans 8.150 8.025 9.2258.675

14 She boy ga n * 104.600 25.600 25.950 26.550 26.500

2413 12 17

6134 Grace  W orze lla 8.575 8.475 9.1509.325

6133 Nata lie  W a lke r 8.525 8.250 8.5008.075

6132 M ade line  S chultz 8.500 9.225 8.8509.150

15 North Shore * 104.300 25.375 25.075 26.300 27.550

12T18 17 19

6109 Brooke lyn Bla is 8.650 7.750 8.8759.125

6111 Ava  Ellison 8.400 8.000 9.2508.150

6112 A lexandra  W ersoski 8.325

6110 A llison Dana 9.325 9.4259.025

16 Some rse t  V a lle y * 103.200 24.600 25.600 26.875 26.125

2624 14 14

6140 Ke ira  Chang 8.300 8.800 8.7009.475

6139 V ictor ia  Ca lvim ontes 8.175 8.400 8.5509.000

6141 Kaylee  Covert 8.125 8.400 8.8758.400

17 Bucy rus * 102.675 24.550 25.150 26.425 26.550

2225 16 18

6007 O livia  F r iley 8.350 8.700 8.4008.450

6009 M ar is  M ergentha le r 8.125 8.325 9.125

6010 T r inity S packey 8.075 8.125 8.775

6008 Gracie  M ason 9.0259.200
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18 Fra nklin Co. * 102.500 24.800 24.175 27.175 26.350

2522 19 12

6038 Abbyga il Lenois 8.700 7.750 9.0008.800

6036 Ange lina  A ryape tyan 8.100 8.300 8.9009.200

6037 Els ie  Baker 8.000 8.125 8.4509.175

19 Union Co. * 102.000 25.650 23.675 25.850 26.825

1912 21T 20T

6152 Eden Blum ensche in 8.650 8.500 9.1758.850

6155 Em m a Brow n 8.550 7.750

6154 Car ly Brew er 8.450 7.425 8.8257.900

6153 Lydia  Bow m an 9.100

6156 Kylie  Jude 8.825

20 Door  County * 101.700 24.775 23.775 25.650 27.500

1523 20 24

6030 Am ira  Anschutz 8.525 8.225 9.3759.175

6031 Este lle  Duerst 8.300 8.025 9.2759.125

6032 Lauren Pra tt 7.950 7.525 8.8507.350

21 Count ry s ide * 101.650 24.200 24.300 26.625 26.525

2326 18 16

6022 Reagan Krupp 8.150 8.250 9.0508.850

6020 Jenna  Chr is tianson 8.050 8.000 9.0759.000

6021 Elle  Hens ley 8.000 8.050 8.4008.775

22 Me a dv ille * 101.100 25.775 22.950 25.775 26.600

2110 23 22T

6094 Brooke  Hoeger l 8.800 7.850 9.1008.800

6096 Jess ica  M cCurdy 8.625 7.550 8.6008.525

6095 M ada lyn Hoke 8.350 7.550 8.900

6093 A li Corne ll 8 .450

23 Corry * 100.850 25.575 21.950 25.775 27.550

12T14T 25 22T

6017 La ikynn Bayle 8.600 6.600 9.0259.075

6019 Ava  M artin 8.550 7.850 9.5259.000

6018 Ca llie  Breauchy 8.425 7.500 9.0007.700
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24 Fra nklin/ Grov e  City * 98.500 25.025 20.700 25.850 26.925

1820 26 20T

6042 Anna  Rodgers 8.400 7.400 9.175

6040 La ila  M arvin 8.325 8.925

6043 Ba iley S tevens 8.300 7.200 8.7509.025

6039 Gabi Ion 6.100 9.000

6041 Em m ie  M cFa ll 7 .900

25 Ma r ine t te -Me nomine e * 98.350 25.200 22.350 23.800 27.000

1719 24 26

6091 Ha lley M otto 8.500 7.450 9.0508.100

6090 Avery Johnson 8.350 7.550 8.9508.350

6092 Em erey S la te r 8.350 7.350 9.0007.350

26 Gre a te r  Gre e n Ba y * 93.500 24.900 17.375 24.475 26.750

2021 28 25

6056 Jam ie  S teenbock 8.700 9.175 9.2508.800

6055 Le ila  Quass 8.200 8.8508.475

6054 S ydney Dam ro 8.000 8.200 8.6507.200

27 A r lington * 72.200 17.625 17.550 19.075 17.950

3027 27 27

6002 V ictor ia  S m ith 8.825 9.000 9.4009.450

6001 Chloe  Nguyen 8.800 8.550 8.5509.625

28 Tiffin * 70.725 16.925 16.600 18.425 18.775

2729 31 28

6144 Cor inne  Plotts 8.625 8.150 9.4509.125

6142 Em m a Kin 8.300 8.450 9.3259.300

29 Da r ie n * 70.350 17.100 16.700 18.225 18.325

2828 30 29

6025 S abina  M olna r 8.750 9.250 9.3259.575

6023 M iche lle  Ham le t 8.350 7.450 9.0008.650

30 Ea u Cla ire * 68.400 16.850 16.850 16.725 17.975

2930 29 30

6033 Br ie lle  Biederm an 8.600 8.750 9.0758.000

6034 Jenna  LaRock 8.250 8.100 8.9008.725
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31 La ke wood, NY * 65.675 16.725 15.100 16.550 17.300

3131 32 31

6077 M ersadies  Nicho ls 8.375 7.900 8.6508.000

6076 A llison La tona 8.350 7.200 8.6508.550

32 W a uke sha * 64.525 15.325 23.675 16.275 9.250

3633 21T 32

6157 Abiga il Brow n 8.225 7.850 7.400

6159 Kira  S e reno 7.100 7.600 9.2508.875

6158 Isabe l Brow n 8.225

33 Sidne y -She lby * 63.850 16.425 14.450 15.825 17.150

3232 33 33

6138 Avery W yan 8.325 7.350 8.2509.175

6136 Lindsay Berna rd 8.100 7.100 8.9006.650

34 Ke t te r ing * 38.900 8.300 13.100 8.650 8.850

41T40 34 41

6074 Kam eryn C la rk 8.300 8.900 8.8508.650

6075 Kr is tina  Fa irbanks 4.200

35 W a y ne  Co. * 36.625 8.800 8.700 9.625 9.500

3334 37 34

6160 Ada lyn Kie fe r 8.800 8.700 9.5009.625

36 La ke wood-Gra ce * 35.850 8.600 9.325 8.450 9.475

3435T 35 44

6078 Zenaya  A kil 8 .600 9.325 9.4758.450

37 Fond du La c * 35.225 8.550 9.150 8.525 9.000

3937 36 43

6035 S ienna  Ditte r 8.550 9.150 9.0008.525

38 Bucks  Co. * 35.150 8.600 8.250 9.225 9.075

3835T 39 36

6006 V ictor ia  Ange lino 8.600 8.250 9.0759.225

39 Robe rt  K Fox * 35.000 8.275 8.275 9.050 9.400

3541 38 38

6080 S ydney Lew is 8.275 8.275 9.4009.050
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40 W e stport/ W e ston * 34.475 8.100 8.225 9.250 8.900

4042 40 35

6162 Laura  Rosas 8.100 8.225 8.9009.250

41 Mount  V e rnon * 34.000 8.400 7.850 9.175 8.575

4439 41 37

6098 Lillie  Quick 8.400 7.850 8.5759.175

42 Brookv ille * 33.300 8.450 7.150 8.600 9.100

3738 44 42

6004 S am antha  Hetr ick 8.450 7.150 9.1008.600

43 Gre e nsburg * 33.175 7.800 7.575 8.950 8.850

41T44T 42 39

6069 Em m a V isnick 7.800 7.575 8.8508.950

44 She lby * 31.875 7.850 7.325 8.100 8.600

4343 43 45

6135 A rabe lla  Ream 7.850 7.325 8.6008.100

45 Da rke  Co. * 31.225 7.800 6.350 8.675 8.400

4544T 45 40

6026 Ha idyn Gr iffith 7.800 6.350 8.4008.675
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